PRODUCTDATA SHEET

ZFF 20

Article number 0149.0001

Technical data

Installation

Installation position
Material

Colour

Weight

Weight including packaging
Filter class

Suitable for nominal size
Width

Height

Depth

Width with packaging
Height with packaging
Depth with packaging
Packing unit

Range

GTIN (EAN)
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MAICO
C_VENTILATOREN

Short description

Air filter for flush-mounted and roof fans, filter class ISO
Coarse > 30 % (G2)

Inside

vertical / horizontal
Synthetic material
Pearl white, similar to RAL 1013
0,81 kg

0,98 kg

ISO Coarse 30 % (G2)
200 mm

258 mm

258 mm

82 mm

270 mm

270 mm

110 mm

1 piece

Cc

4012799490012
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Dimensioned drawing [mm]
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